138 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
GKS 854 / 854 M
Available Tip Styles
M
at
er
ia

Collar Height. The Test Probe can only be
used with a Receptacle.
Ordering Example
Test Probe:
Receptacles for GKS-854 ... M:
Operating Temperature
Standard: 	 -40° up to +80° C
**with Spec. Design. „C“: 	 -100°
		  up to +200° C (1,5; 5,0 N)
Mounting Hole Size
for KS-150 30 M3 and KS-150 M3 M3
in CEM 1 and FR 4:	 ∅  3,99 mm (.1571)
for KS-150 30 M3-R
in CEM 1 and FR 4:	 ∅  4,00 - 4,02 mm
		  (.1575 - .1583)
for KS-150 30 and KS-150 M3
in CEM 1 and FR 4:	 ∅  3,98 - 3,99 mm
		  (.1567 - .1571)
Note:
GKS-854 will be screwed into
KS-150 ... M using special tools
(see Page 170/171).
Recommended Screw-in Torque:
Min.: 10 Ncm / Max.: 20 Ncm
K  S  –  1  5  0   3  0   M 3 -  R K  S  –  1  5  0   M 3   M 3
0,38,0
43
15
M3 ø3,5 Ø4 SW3,5
ø3,9 ø4 ø4,3ø3,96
KS-150 30 M3
2
43,1
5,5 3
KS-150 M3 M3
M3
Ø3
44
KS-150 30 M3 R-
ø4 ø4,05
ø2,5
(.098)
Øs.tbl.
(.159)(.157)
(1.732)
(.118) (.138) (.157)
(.217)
(.079) (.118)
(.138)
(1.697)
(.169)(.157)(.156)
(.118)
(.154)
(1.693) (.012)
(.591)(.315)
10
,8
2,
3
with KS
(.0
91
)(.4
25
)
KS-150 30
KS-150 M3
8 0,3
2 5,5 3
M3
ø4,3ø4ø3,96